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 BATHURST LIBRARY FEES AND CHARGES 2024-2025 
 

From 1 July 2024 
 
 
 

 
Replacement membership cards $2.00 

 

Inter-library Loans  $4.00 

• * Cost from Special and University Libraries may apply  

Actual cost • * Lending Library may charge heavy overdue and replacement fines 

• * Photocopying and other fees may apply with some loans 

Photocopies / printing  
A4 black & white 
A4 colour 
A3 black & white 
A3 colour 

$0.25 
$1.00 

$0.50 

$2.00 

Lost/damaged items Replacement cost  

Temporary Membership $69.00 Refundable Deposit 

Sale of Old Stock 
Fiction 
Non-Fiction 
Other prices as marked 
 

 
$2.00 

$3.00 

Library Bags 
 

$3.00 

Meeting Room Bookings 
 
Please contact Library Office Coordinator on Ph. 6333 6281 for a copy of the Conditions of 
Use & booking costs. 
 

 


