

BATHURST LIBRARY FEES AND CHARGES 2024-2025

From 1 July 2024

Replacement membership cards	\$2.00
Inter-library Loans	\$4.00
* Cost from Special and University Libraries may apply	
* Lending Library may charge heavy overdue and replacement fines	Actual cost
* Photocopying and other fees may apply with some loans	
Photocopies / printing	
A4 black & white	\$0.25
A4 colour	\$1.00
A3 black & white	\$0.50
A3 colour	\$2.00
Lost/damaged items	Replacement cost
Temporary Membership	\$69.00 Refundable Deposit
Sale of Old Stock	
Fiction	\$2.00
Non-Fiction	\$3.00
Other prices as marked	
Library Bags	\$3.00

Meeting Room Bookings

Please contact Library Office Coordinator on Ph. 6333 6281 for a copy of the Conditions of Use & booking costs.